
Event no."1" Performance Event no."1" Performance Districts

1 SATYVEER  SINGH Sri RISHI  PAL SINGH 05.07.1987 100m. 11.25 s. 200m. 22.36 s. Bareilly

2 CHANDRABHAN  MAURYA Sri RAM  SONKER MAURYA 10.10.1991 100m. 11.37 s. Lucknow

3 RAHUL  KUMAR Sri JAI  PRAKASH 10.07.1997 200m. 22.19 s. Lucknow

4 NEERAJ  PANWAR Sri RAJ  KUMAR SINGH 07.10.1986 400m. 48.93 s. Barabanki

5 VIBHORE Sri DEVENDRA  SINGH 06.07.1991 400m. 50.77 s. Lucknow

6 MANISH  KUMAR  PATEL Sri M.  PATEL 11.10.1993 400m. 51.34 s. Muzaffar Nagar

7 VIKAS  SAINI Sri ANIL  SAINI 10.05.1992 800m. 1:57.07 s. Muzaffar Nagar

8 ASHISH  YADAV Sri OM PRAKASH YADAV 19.04.1994 800m. 1:57.81 s. 1,500m. 4:10.16 s. Varanasi

9 SHAILENDRA  SINGH Sri GHANSHYAM  SINGH 10.07.1994 1,500m. 3:53.88 s. Basti

10 RAJESH  KUMAR  YADAV Sri SHIV  BALI  YADAV 05.07.1988 1,500m. 3:59.20 s. Varanasi

11 AJAI  PATEL Sri SHAMBHU  SINGH 01.07.1987 5,000m. 15:16.47 s. U.P.Police

12 SANDEEP  KUMAR Sri SATISH  KUMAR 01.11.1990 5,000m. 15:27.12 s. 10,000m. 33:03.96 s. Varanasi

13 INDRAJEET  PATEL Sri VIJAY  BAHADUR  PATEL 15.01.1994 5,000m. 14:02.84 s. 10,000m. 29:42.00 s. Lucknow

14 SURESH  KUMAR PATEL Sri LAL  CHANDRA  PATEL 01.07.1991 10,000m. 30:00.03 s. Lucknow

15 RAGHVENDRA Sri HARVANSH  SINGH 20.12.1986 110m.Hurdles 15.23 s. U.P.Police

16 ASHOK  KUMAR Sri HARGYAN  SINGH 10.04.1988 110m.Hurdles 15.00 s. U.P.Police

17 RAM  MILAN Sri RAM  BAHADUR 15.01.1992 3,000m.SC 9:30.42 s. Allahabad

18 VIJAY  KUMAR  BHARTI Sri VIJAY  NATH 11.11.1989 3,000m.SC 9:55.54 s. Varanasi

19 LAL  BEHARI Sri SHIV  SHANKER 10.06.1991 3,000m.SC 9:45.63 s. Varanasi

20 YUGANT  SHEKHAR SINGH Sri VIJENDRA  SINGH 02.10.1997 Long Jump 7.01 m. High Jump 1.95 m. Barabanki

21 PARMINDER  KUMAR Sri BADRI  PRASAD 01.01.1993 Pole Vault 4.40 m. Allahabad

22 KULDEEP  KUMAR Sri VEER  SEN 15.06.1994 Pole Vault 4.40 m. Allahabad

23 CHANDRABHAN  PATEL Sri AMRIT  LAL 05.08.1989 Pole Vault 4.40 m. Allahabad

24 PRADEEP  KUMAR Sri SANTOSH  YADAV 05.01.1994 Shot Put 14.82 m. Allahabad

25 OVESH  AHMED Sri SHAMEEM  AHMED 07.07.1993 Shot Put 13.78 m. Allahabad

26 MOHD.  UZAID Sri MOINUDDIN 01.08.1987 Shot Put 13.18 m. Allahabad

27 SHAILENDRA  SINGH Sri BALBIR SINGH 08.06.1988 Shot Put 15.88 m. Lucknow

28 CHIRANJIV  NARAIAN SINGH Sri RAJESH  SINGH 14.01.1994 Discus Throw 44.14 m. Allahabad

29 ANSHU  RAI Sri PRAHLAD  RAI 03.08.1989 Discus Throw 52.10 m. Allahabad

30 DHARMRAJ YADAV Sri BALDEV  YADAV 26.01.1991 Discus Throw 56.73 m. Allahabad

31 CHANDAN  KUMAR Sri AWADHESH  SAHI 10.07.1994 Discus Throw 48.06 m. Allahabad

32 CHANDRODAYA NARAIN SINGHSri RAJESH  SINGH 14.07.1991 Hammer Throw 67.43 m. Allahabad

33 JITENDRA  SINGH Sri JODHA  SINGH 05.12.1992 Javelin Throw 64.64 m. Meerut

34 AJAY  RAJ  SINGH Sri RAMESHWAR  SINGH 04.10.1994 Javelin Throw 67.74 m. Allahabad

35 RAJESH  KUMAR  BIND Sri HARISH CHAND  BIND 20.07.1994 Javelin Throw 69.13 m. Allahabad

* SATYVEER  SINGH Sri RISHI  PAL SINGH 05.07.1987 Bareilly

* CHANDRABHAN  MAURYA Sri RAM  SONKER MAURYA 10.10.1991 Barabanki

* RAHUL  KUMAR Sri JAII  PRAKASH 10.07.1997 Lucknow

* RAGHVENDRA Sri HARVANSH  SINGH 20.12.1986 Muzaffar Nagar

* ASHOK  KUMAR Sri HARGYAN  SINGH 10.04.1988 Barabanki

* NEERAJ  PANWAR Sri RAJ  KUMAR SINGH 07.10.1986 Barabanki

* VIBHORE Sri DEVENDRA  SINGH 06.07.1991 Lucknow

* MANISH KUMAR PATEL Sri M. PATEL 11.10.1993 Muzaffar Nagar

* RAHUL  KUMAR Sri JAII  PRAKASH 10.07.1997 Lucknow

* VIKAS  SAINI Sri ANIL  SAINI 10.05.1992 Barabanki

* ASHISH  YADAV Sri OM PRAKASH YADAV 19.04.1994 Allahabad

36 MUKESH  BAJPAI Sri LAVKUSH  BAJPAI 01.06.1984 DECATHLON 5126 Pts. Lucknow

37 ASHOK  KUMAR Sri HARGYAN  SINGH 10.04.1988 DECATHLON 5028 Pts. U.P.Police

38 VINIT  KUMAR Sri BHIM  SINGH 20.07.1995 20 Kms.RW 1::48:34 s. Meerut

39 MANOJ  YADAV Sri JANARDAN  YADAV 15.07.1995 20 Kms.RW 1::33:11 s.  Basti

40 SATISH  KUMAR PATEL Sri KAILASH NATH  PATEL 20.01.1994 20 Kms.RW 1::32:23 s. Allahabad
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Event no."1" Performance Event no."1" Performance

1 STUTI  SINGH Sri ATUL  KUMAR 17.07.1996 100m. 12.14 s. Barabanki

2 SHIKHA  TYAGI Sri SHRI PAL  YADAV 20.04.1991 100m. 12.29 s. Saharanpur

3 CHAVI  SAHRAWAT Sri RISHI  PAL  SINGH 12.07.1992 200m. 25.58 s. 400m. 57.66 s. Barabanki

4 TWINKLE  PUNDIR Sri AMIT  KUMAR 10.09.1992 200m. 28.00 s. Saharanpur

5 PRIYANKA  PAWAR Sri SHIV  KUMAR 03.04.1988 400m. 55.05 s. Meerut

6 VIJAY  LAXMI Sri RADHEY  SHYAM  YADAV 11.11.1991 400m. 59.43 s. 800m. 2:16.27 s. Barabanki

7 CHAVI  YADAV Sri PRADEEP  KUMAR 15.08.1992 800m. 2:28.97 s. Saharanpur

8 SUSHMA  DEVI Sri RAM  LALIT SINGH 07.01.1992 1,500m. 5:07.22 s. Mirzapur

9 KALPANA  CHAUDHARY Sri SHIV  DHAM 20.08.1994 1,500m. 5:00.22 s. Aligarh

10 NANDINI  GUPTA Sri PRADEEP  KUMAR 15.08.1992 1,500m. 4:59.80 s. 3,000m.SC 11:14.33 s. Lucknow

11 KIRAN Sri SAHDEV 23.01.1991 5,000m. 18:17.43 s. 10,000m. 38:54.53 s. Barabanki

12 GITA  RAI Sri DHARAM  DEV 12.03.1975 5,000m. 18:45.60 s. 10,000m. 40:36.67 s. U.P.Police

13 RANJANA  SINGH Sri KANDHI  LAL 05.10.1986 10,000m. 39:57.34 s. Hamirpur

14 VIBHA  YADAV Sri VARAN  YADAV 10.08.1994 100m.Hurdles 17.13 s. 400m.Hurdles 1:14.19 s. Lucknow

15 MONIKA  SINGH Sri RAMESHWAR  SINGH 01.07.1992 400m.Hurdles 1:10.33 s. Bareilly

16 SUDHA  SINGH Sri HARI  NARAYAN  SINGH 25.08.1986 3,000m.SC 9:45.50 s.  Raebareli

17 PARUL  CHAUDHARY Sri KRISHNA  PAL 15.04.1995 3,000m.SC 10:12.00 s. Lucknow

18 SHIKHA  TYAGI Sri SRIPAL  TYAGI 20.04.1991 Long Jump 5.05 m. Saharanpur

19 SUDHA  GOSWAMI Sri GANGA  GIRI 10.06.1990 Long Jump 4.72 m. U.P.Police

20 ANAMIKA Sri SOVEER  SINGH 25.07.1989 Shot Put 11.26 m. U.P.Police

21 NEDHA  SINGH Sri MRITUNJAY  SINGH 07.04.1995 Shot Put 11.10 m. Allahabad

22 RITU  DHIMAN Sri BRFAHMA  PAL 24.08.1995 Hammer Throw 59.96 m. Allahabad

23 SONAM  Sri CHATAR  SINGH 16.05.1992 Hammer Throw 54.00 m. Allahabad

24 GUNJAN  SINGH Sri S. K.  SINGH 20.11.1989 Hammer Throw 61.19 m. Kanpur

25 ANNU  RANI Sri AMAR  PAL SINGH 29.08.1992 Javelin Throw 58.83 m. Meerut

26 SUMAN  DEVI Sri DUDH  NATH YADAV 15.07.1985 Javelin Throw 56.92 m. Lucknow

27 ARTI  MAURYA Sri VRIDDHI NARAYAN SINGH 01.01.1989 Javelin Throw 46.98 m. Allahabad

* STUTI  SINGH Sri ATUL  KUMAR 17.07.1996 Barabanki

* SHIKHA  TYAGI Sri SHRI PAL  YADAV 20.04.1991 Saharanpur

* CHAVI  SAHRAWAT Sri RISHI  PAL  SINGH 12.07.1992 Barabanki

* VIBHA  YADAV Sri VARAN  YADAV 10.08.1994 Lucknow

* TWINKLE  PUNDIR Sri AMIT  KUMAR 10.09.1992 Saharanpur

* PRIYANKA  PAWAR Sri SHIV  KUMAR 03.04.1988 Meerut

* CHAVI  SAHRAWAT Sri RISHI  PAL  SINGH 12.07.1992 Barabanki

* VIJAY  LAXMI Sri RADHEY  SHYAM  YADAV 11.11.1991 Lucknow

* CHAVI  YADAV Sri PRADEEP  KUMAR 15.08.1992 Saharanpur

* MONIKA  SINGH Sri RAMESHWAR  SINGH 01.07.1992 Bareilly

* VIBHA  YADAV Sri SHIV  KARAN YADAV 10.08.1994 Lucknow

28 RANI  YADAV Sri SUBEDAR  YADAV 31.07.1990 20Kms.RW 1::46:49.0 s. Varanasi

29 MINU  YADAV Sri DHIRENDRA  SINGH 08.07.1994 20Kms.RW 2:07.21.0 s. Allahabad

  

 

 Dated : 17th OCTOBER 2014 Hony Secretary - UPAA

General  Manager: Mr. JATA  SHANKER (U.P. Police)

Managers: Mr. Sunil Singh (Basti)  Mr. B. Ram Varun.

Coaches: Mr. B. K. Bajpai - CHIEF  (Lucknow)  Mr. Ale Haider  (Aligarh) Mr. Yogendra Singh (UP Police)

Kanpur P.K. Srivastava
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